UNITED FUTBOL ACADEMY PHOTO SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 6™ - POLO FIELDS

(ALL U5 - U6 - U7 BOYS - U7 GIRLS - U8 BOYS - U8 GIRLS TEAMS)
INDIVIDUAL & TEAM PHOTOS
ARE SCHEDULED FOR PHOTOS THIS DAY

BESIDE THE BLEACHERS AT THE BACKSIDE OF THE FIELDS

8:00 AM
U7 BOYS
U7 GIRLS
U8 BOYS
U8 BOYS
U8 GIRLS
U10 BOYsS
U12 BOYS
U12 GIRLS

8:15 AM
U5 COED
U5 COED
U6 COED
U6 COED

9:15 AM
U5 COED
U5 COED
U6 COED
U6 COED

9:30 AM
U7 BOYS
U7 GIRLS
U8 GIRLS
U8 BOYS
U8 BOYS
U12 GIRLS

10:15 AM
U5 COED
U5 COED
U6 COED
U6 COED

10:45 AM
U7 BOYS
U7 GIRLS
U8 GIRLS
U8 BOYS
U8 BOYS

11:00 AM
U122 BOYS
U12 GIRLS

POLO FIELDS

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 6™

ROVERS -
REDSTARS -
GUNNERS -
CATS -
TITANS -
BOUREMOUTH
REAL MADRID
SPIRIT

COL CREW -

JAGUARS
GLADIATORS
TORNADOES
STORM
CREW

PORT TIMBERS

FUTBOL MIAMI- ORLANDO CITY

ARSENAL -
BLAST (MIL) -

COL RAPIDS
FC DALLAS
TIMBERS
FREEDOM

WILDCATS
JAGUARS
FLASH -
STRIKERS
CHARGE (MIL)
CREW

NASHVILLE
MN UNITED -
GALAXY -
CHIVAS -

SOUNDERS -
RAILHAWKS -
GIANTS -
FIRE -
SPIKES

UNION
PALADINS 6OLD

PHIL UNION

NE REVOLUTION
DYNAMO

ATL UNITED

SWANSEA
REVOLUTION
BAYERN
CREW

- EARTHQUAKES

LA FC

MTL IMPACT
SPORTING KC
ORLANDO CITY

UNITED
PANTHERS
PALADINS GREEN
POWER (MIL)
TITANS

BAYERN MUNICH

REIGN

11:15 AM
U5 COED
U5 COED
U6 COED
U6 COED

11:45AM
U7 BOYS
U7 BOYS
U8 GIRLS
U8 BOYS
U8 BOYS

12:15 PM
U6 COED
U6 COED
U6 COED
U6 COED

12:30 PM
U10 BOYS

1:00 PM
U7 BOYS
U7 BOYS
U8 BOYS
U7 BOYS
U6 COED

POLO FIELDS

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 6™

- SPORTING KC-
- TORONTO FcC-
- RANGERS -
- STARS -

- TOTTENHAM -
- RANGERS -
- FREEDOM -
- TIMBERS -
- BAYERN -

- RAPIDS -
- BULLDOGS -
- WHITECAPS -
- DANES -

- RED BULLS

- BARCELONA -
- JETS -
- GALAXY -
- ARSENAL
- EVERTON

CHICAGO FIRE SC
REAL SALT LAKE
SOUNDERS
RAPTORS

SABERTOOTHS
REVOLUTION
JAZZ

THUNDER
PALADINS GREEN

SILVERBACKS
WOLVERINES
PALADINS GREEN
EARTHQUAKES

EAGLES
WIZARDS
WHITECAPS
GALAXY
IMPACT

ALL AMERICAN SPORTS PHOTOGRAPHY

Please contact Robert at 678-714-6369 or
robert@allamericansportsphoto.com with questions




